
Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

12-Jan - 15-Jan Wed - Sat WTT Feeder Dusseldorf I Dusseldorf (GER) WTT Feeder Senior
17-Jan - 20-Jan Mon - Thu WTT Feeder Dusseldorf II Dusseldorf (GER) WTT Feeder Senior

Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

2-Feb - 6-Feb Wed - Sun WTT Youth Star Contender Tunis Tunis (TUN) WTT Youth Star Contender Youth
7-Feb - 13-Feb Mon - Sun Postponed to June WTT Youth Contender Salta Salta (ARG)
14-Feb - 20-Feb Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Metz Metz (FRA) WTT Youth Contender Youth
14-Feb - 20-Feb Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Spa Spa (BEL) WTT Youth Contender Youth
14-Feb - 19-Feb Mon - Sat Postponed to June South American U11 & U13 Championships Edition 2021 Salta (ARG)
18-Feb - 26-Feb Fri - Sat 3rd West Asian Para Games 2022 Manama (BRH) No Ranking -
23-Feb - 27-Feb Wed - Sun Cancelled 2021 ITTF-Oceania Championships Kilsyth (AUS)
26-Feb - 27-Feb Sat - Sun Europe Top 16 Cup Montreux (SUI) Continental Championships Senior
26-Feb - 4-Mar Sat - Fri WTT Youth Contender Vila Real Vila Real (POR) WTT Youth Contender Youth
27-Feb - 5-Mar Sun - Sat WTT Contender Muscat Muscat (OMA) WTT Contender Senior

Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

3-Mar - 8-Mar Thu - Tue Caribbean Senior Championships Havanna (CUB) International Events Senior
7-Mar - 20-Mar Mon - Sun Singapore Smash Singapore (SGP) WTT Grand Smash Senior
7-Mar - 11-Mar Mon - Fri WTT Youth Star Contender Doha Doha (QAT) WTT Youth Star Contender Youth
13-Mar - 17-Mar Sun - Thu WTT Feeder Doha Doha (QAT) WTT Feeder Senior
14-Mar - 20-Mar Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Sulaymaniyah Sulaymaniyah (IRQ) WTT Youth Contender Youth
18-Mar - 24-Mar Fri - Thu WTT Contender Doha Doha (QAT) WTT Contender Senior
21-Mar - 27-Mar Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Tunis Tunis (TUN) WTT Youth Contender Youth
24-Mar - 26-Mar Thu - Sat ITTF Fa20 Costa Brava Spanish Para Open 2022 Platja d’Aro (ESP) Para Fa20 Senior Para
25-Mar - 31-Mar Fri - Thu WTT Star Contender Doha Doha (QAT) WTT Star Contender Senior
29-Mar - 2-Apr Tue - Sat WTT Youth Star Contender Otocec Otocec (SLO) WTT Youth Star Contender Youth
30-Mar - 2-Apr Wed - Sat ITTF Fa40 Egypt Para Open 2022 Ismailia (EGY) Para Fa40 Senior Para

Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

12-Apr - 17-Apr Tue - Sun South American Veteran Championships Salta (ARG) - Veteran
18-Apr - 24-Apr Mon - Sun Postponed to Sep WTT Youth Contender Tbilisi Tbilisi (GEO)
26-Apr - 30-Apr Tue - Sat Postponed to May Central American Youth Championships (U15 & U19) San Jose (CRC)
27-Apr - 3-May Wed - Tue WTT Youth Contender Linz Linz (AUT) WTT Youth Contender Youth
28-Apr - 1-May Thu - Sun South American Youth Games - ODESUR Rosario (ARG) Multi-Sport Games Senior

Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

3-May - 8-May Tue - Sun Central American Championships Guatemala City (GUA) International Events Senior
5-May - 8-May Thu - Sun Eastern Africa Championships Addis Ababa (ETH) International Events Senior
6-May - 8-May Fri - Sun Northern Africa Championships Tipaza (ALG) International Events Senior
5-May - 8-May Thu - Sun ITTF Fa40 SQY French Para Open 2022 TBC (FRA) Para Fa40 Senior Para
6-May - 11-May Fri - Wed Caribbean Youth Championships (U15 & U19) Santo Dominigo (DOM) International Events U15, U19
7-May - 9-May Sat - Mon WTT Youth Contender Lima (Boys' Competition) Lima (PER) WTT Youth Contender Youth
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9-May - 11-May Mon - Wed South Asia Junior Championships Male (MDV) International Events Youth
10-May - 16-May Tue - Mon South American Youth Championships (U15 & U19) Lima (PER) International Events U15, U19
11-May - 14-May Wed - Sat ITTF Fa40 Slovenia Para Open 2022 Laško (SLO) Para Fa40 Senior Para
12-May - 18-May Thu - Wed Postponed to July 2022 ITTF-Africa Youth Championships Tunis (TUN)
16-May - 22-May Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Berlin Berlin (GER) WTT Youth Contender Youth
17-May - 19-May Tue - Thu WTT Youth Contender Lima (Girls' Competition) Lima (PER) WTT Youth Contender Youth
16-May - 22-May Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Wladyslawowo Wladyslawowo (POL) WTT Youth Contender Youth
19-May - 21-May Thu - Sat ITTF Fa20 Al-Watani Para Championships 2022 Amman (JOR) Para Fa20 Senior Para
19-May - 21-May Thu - Sat Western Africa Championships Lagos (NGR) International Events Senior
23-May - 25-May Mon - Wed African Clubs Championships Lagos (NGR) No Ranking -
24-May - 30-May Tue - Mon WTT Youth Contender Platja d'Aro Platja d'Aro (ESP) WTT Youth Contender Youth
25-May - 29-May Wed - Sun Central American Youth Championships (U15 & U19) San Jose (CRC) International Events U15, U19
26-May - 28-May Thu - Sat 2022 ITTF-Africa Cup Lagos (NGR) Continental Cup Senior

Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

1-Jun - 3-Jun Wed - Fri Central Asia Junior Championships Almaty (KAZ) International Event Youth
2-Jun - 4-Jun Thu - Sat ITTF Fa20 Montenegrin Para Championships 2022 Podgorica (MNE) Para Fa20 Senior Para
3-Jun - 5-Jun Fri - Sun WTT Youth Contender Salta (Boys' Competition) Salta (ARG) WTT Youth Contender Youth
6-Jun - 12-Jun Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Havirov Havirov (CZE) WTT Youth Contender Youth
6-Jun - 8-Jun Mon - Wed ITTF Fa20 Copa Cristina Hoffmann Cancun (MEX) Para Fa20 Senior Para
7-Jun - 12-Jun Tue - Sun South American U11 & U13 Championships Edition 2021 Salta (ARG) No Ranking -
13-Jun - 15-Jun Mon - Wed WTT Youth Contender Salta (Girls' Competition) Salta (ARG) WTT Youth Contender Youth
16-Jun - 19-Jun Thu - Sun Europe Under 13 Challenge Podgorica (MNE) No Ranking -
17-Jun - 22-Jun Fri - Wed South East Asia Junior Championships Bangkok (THA) International Event Youth
20-Jun - 26-Jun Mon - Sun Postponed to July South American Championships TBD (COL)
21-Jun - 26-Jun Tue - Sun Youth World Festival Gyor (HUN) No Ranking -
23-Jun - 25-Jun Thu - Sat ITTF Fa20 Czech Para Open 2022 Ostrava (CZE) Para Fa20 Senior Para
25-Jun - 30-Jun Sat - Thu West Asia Junior Championships Manama (BRN) International Events Youth
25-Jun - 2-Jul Sat - Sat European Veteran Para Championships 2022 Rimini (ITA) No Ranking -
25-Jun - 5-Jul Sat - Tue Mediterranean Games 2022 Oran (ALG) Multi-Sport Games Senior
26-Jun - 30-Jun Sun - Thu Mediterranean Games 2022 - Table Tennis Oran (ALG) Multi-Sport Games Senior
27-Jun - 4-Jul Mon - Mon Postponed Chengdu 2021 FISU World University Games Chengdu (CHN) No Ranking -
28-Jun - 3-Jul Tue - Sun Bolivarian Games Valladupar (COL) No Ranking -
30-Jun - 3-Jul Thu - Sun South Africa Championships Johannesburg (RSA) International Events Senior

Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

6-Jul - 15-Jul Wed - Fri European Youth Championships Belgrade (SRB) Continental Championships Youth
8-Jul - 10-Jul Fri - Sun ITTF Fa20 Copa Tango 2022 Buenos Aires (ARG) Para Fa20 Senior Para
18-Jul - 21-Jul Mon - Thu ITTF Fa40 Thailand Para Open 2022 Pattaya (THA) Para Fa40 Senior Para
21-Jul - 27-Jul Thu - Wed South American Championships Pereira (COL) International Events Senior
21-Jul - 27-Jul Thu - Wed 2022 ITTF-Africa Youth Championships Tunis (TUN) Continental Championships Youth
25-Jul - 31-Jul Mon - Sun Postponed to Aug WTT Youth Contender Agadir Agadir (MAR)
26-Jul - 31-Jul Tue - Sun Postponed to Aug ITTF Pan American Youth Championships (U19) Rosario (ARG)
28-Jul - 7-Aug Thu - Sun Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham (GBR) Multi-Sport Games Senior
30-Jul - 31-Jul Sat - Sun Postponed to Nov 2022 ITTF-Oceania Melanesia Championships TBD (NCL)
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Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

1-Aug - 7-Aug Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Agadir Agadir (MAR) WTT Youth Contender Youth
2-Aug - 7-Aug Tue - Sun ITTF Pan American Youth Championships (U19) Rosario (ARG) Continental Championships Youth
5-Aug - 7-Aug Fri - Sun 2022 NETU Championships Druskininkai (LTU) No Ranking -
6-Aug - 7-Aug Sat - Sun Postponed to Oct 2022 ITTF-Oceania Polynesia Championships TBD (PYF)
8-Aug - 14-Aug Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Helsinborg Helsinborg (SWE) WTT Youth Contender Youth
9-Aug - 18-Aug Tue - Thu 2022 Islamic Solidarity Games Konya (TUR) No Ranking -
TBC - TBC TBC - TBC 2022 Islamic Solidarity Games - Table Tennis Konya (TUR) No Ranking -

10-Aug - 14-Aug Wed - Sun Central American U11 & U13 Championships Guatemala (GUA) No Ranking -
13-Aug - 17-Aug Sat - Wed 2022 European Individual Championships Munich (GER) Continental Championships Senior
18-Aug - 23-Aug Thu - Tue Caribbean U11 & U13 Championships Georgetown (GUY) No Ranking -
19-Aug - 21-Aug Fri - Sun WTT Youth Contender Cuenca (Girls' Competition) Cuenca (ECU) WTT Youth Contender Youth
22-Aug - 28-Aug Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Amman Amman (JOR) WTT Youth Contender Youth
23-Aug - 28-Aug Tue - Sun ITTF Pan American Youth Championships (U15) Cuenca (ECU) Continental Championships Youth
26-Aug - 28-Aug Fri - Sun Euro Mini Champ's 2022 Schiltigheim (FRA) No Ranking -
27-Aug - 8-Sep Sat - Thu 4th African Youth Games Cairo (EGY) TBC TBC
29-Aug - 31-Aug Mon - Wed WTT Youth Contender Cuenca (Boys' Competition) Cuenca (ECU) WTT Youth Contender Youth
30-Aug - 5-Sep Tue - Mon WTT Youth Contender Otocec Otocec (SLO) WTT Youth Contender Youth
30-Aug - 5-Sep Tue - Mon WTT Youth Contender Varazdin Varazdin (CRO) WTT Youth Contender Youth

Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

1-Sep - 6-Sep Thu - Tue Asian Junior & Cadet Championships Vientiane (LAO) Continental Championships Youth
3-Sep - 9-Sep Sat - Fri 2022 ITTF-Africa Senior Championships Alger (ALG) Continental Championships Senior
5-Sep - 10-Sep Mon - Sat 2022 ITTF-Oceania Senior & Youth Championships Melbourne (AUS) Continental Championships Senior/Youth
7-Sep - 11-Sep Wed - Sun WTT Youth Contender Skopje Skopje (MKD) WTT Youth Contender Youth
8-Sep - 10-Sep Thu - Sat ITTF Fa20 Finland Para Open 2022 Lahti (FIN) Para Fa20 Senior Para
10-Sep - 25-Sep Sat - Sun Asian Games 2022 Hangzhou (CHN) Continental Games Senior
12-Sep - 18-Sep Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Bangkok Bangkok (THA) WTT Youth Contender Youth
14-Sep - 18-Sep Wed - Sun Central American Veteran Championships Belize (BIZ) - Veteran
14-Sep - 18-Sep Wed - Sun 2022 European Under 21 Championships Cluj Napoca (ROU) U21 Continental Championships Senior
17-Sep - 24-Sep Sat - Sat ITTF Pan American U11 & U13 Championships Santo Domingo (DOM) No Ranking -
19-Sep - 25-Sep Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Tbilisi Tbilisi (GEO) WTT Youth Contender Youth
26-Sep - 2-Oct Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Darwin Darwin (AUS) WTT Youth Contender Youth
30-Sep - 2-Oct Fri - Sun Europe Youth Top 10 Tours (FRA) Continental Events Youth
30-Sep - 9-Oct Fri - Sun Click here for updates ITTF World Table Tennis Championships Finals Chengdu (CHN) WTTC Senior

Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

3-Oct - 9-Oct Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Podgorica Podgorica (MNE) WTT Youth Contender Youth
4-Oct - 7-Oct Tue - Fri Cancelled IWAS World Games 2022 Vaila Real de Santo Antonio (POR)

7-Oct - 9-Oct Fri - Sun ITTF Fa20 Brazilian Para Open 2022 Sao Paulo (BRA) Para Fa20 Senior Para
9-Oct - 14-Oct Sun - Fri South American Games - ODESUR Asuncion (PAR) TBC TBC
9-Oct - 15-Oct Sun - Sat Asian Para Games 2022 Hangzhou (CHN) Para Fa20 Senior Para
24-Oct - 30-Oct Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Ismailia Ismailia (EGY) WTT Youth Contender Youth
29-Oct - 30-Oct Sat - Sun 2022 ITTF-Oceania Polynesia Championships Papeete (PYF) International Events Senior
30-Oct - 5-Nov Sun - Sat WTT Youth Star Contender Lignano Lignano (ITA) WTT Youth Star Contender Youth
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31-Oct - 6-Nov Mon - Sun New Dates ITTF Pan American Championships Santiago (CHI) Continental Championships Senior

Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

3-Nov - 9-Nov Thu - Wed WTT Youth Contender Szombathely Szombathely (HUN) WTT Youth Contender Youth
6-Nov - 12-Nov Sun - Sat ITTF World Para Table Tennis Championships 2022 Granada (ESP) Para Fa40 Senior Para
7-Nov - 10-Nov Mon - Thu Virtus Oceania Asia Games 2022 Brisbane (AUS) Para Fa20 Senior Para
7-Nov - 13-Nov Mon - Sun WTT Youth Contender Senec Senec (SVK) WTT Youth Contender Youth
12-Nov - 13-Nov Sat - Sun 2022 ITTF-Oceania Melanesia Championships Noumea (NCL) International Events Senior
14-Nov - 19-Nov Mon - Sat Youth Para Panamerican Games 2022 Bogota (COL) Para Fa20 Youth Para
14-Nov - 19-Nov Mon - Sat WTT Youth Contender Jezzine presented by White Land Foundation Jezzine (LBN) WTT Youth Contender Youth
21-Nov - 26-Nov Mon - Sat Pan American Veteran Championships Lima (PER) - Veteran

Start date End date First Day Final Day Update Event Type Location WR Type WR Lists

9-Dec - 11-Dec Fri - Sun ITTF Fa20 Copa Costa Rica 2022 San José de Costa Rica (CRC) Para Fa20 Senior Para
15-Dec - 17-Dec Thu - Sat ITTF Fa20 Value Jet Lagos Para Open Lagos (NGR) Para Fa20 Senior Para
17-Dec - 18-Dec Sat - Sun 2022 ITTF-Oceania Cup TBD (PNG) Continental Cup Senior
4-Dec - 11-Dec Sun - Sun ITTF World Youth Championships Tunis (TUN) WYC Youth
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